



Opening Hours

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

09:00am - 06:00pm 09:00am - 08:00pm 09:00am - 06:00pm 09:00am - 06:00pm 09:00am - 06:00pm 08:00am - 04:00pm Closed

01784 542245

thestyleavenue.co.uk

StyleAvenue137

Style Avenue

137 High Street, Staines, TW18 4PD





STYLEAVENUE

20% off for new guests. T&C's apply.

Selected stylists/technicians only. Discount is applied to the highest value service.

Style Avenue Price List 2024

Cutting & Styling		Graduate Stylist Senior Stylist Stylist Stylist	Director Senior Director
Cut & Blow Dry		£35 • £40 • £45	• £55 • £60
Restyle		£45 • £50 • £55	• £65 • £70
Blow Dry Short	above jawline	£23 • £25 • £31	• £37 • £40
Blow Dry Long	below jawline	£27 • £30 • £36	• £43 • £45
Bouncy Blow Dry	pin curls/rollers	£30 • £35 • £40	• £47 • £50
GHD Curls Short	above shoulder, shampoo not included	£15 • £20 • £22	• £27 • £30
GHD Curls Long	below shoulder, shampoo not included	£20 • £25 • £27	• £33 • £35
Fringe Trim		£10 • £10 • £10	• £10 • £10
Treatments		Graduate Stylist Senior Stylist Stylist Stylist	Director Senior Director
Wella Intense Mask	repair/moisture/gloss	£10 • £10 • £10	• £10 • £10
Milkshake Integrity	concentrated protein repair treatment	£15 • £15 • £15	• £15 • £15
Olaplex 4-IN-1 Mask	moisturises, smooths, adds body & shine	£15 • £15 • £15	• £15 • £15
Olaplex	chemical upgrade	£30 • £30 • £30	• £30 • £30
Botox additional sachet	may incur thick/long hair charge	£20 • £20 • £20	• £20 • £20
Botox Keratin Treatment	Last 4 to 6 weeks, gradually fading from the hair,	£45 • £50 • £55	• £60 • £65
Gents Styling - Groom	ing	Graduate Stylist Senior Stylist Stylist Stylist	Director Senior Director
Gents Cut & Finish		£20 • £25 • £27	• £30 • £35
Gents Perm	top only		• £40 •
Men's Grooming - Set	price		
Gents Eyebrow Threading	15 mins		• £7
Gents Eyebrow Tint	20 min		• £7
Gents Manicure	35 mins		• £25
Gents Pedicure	45 mins		• £30

Children			Graduate Stylist	Stylist	Senior Stylist	Director	Senior Director
Under 4yrs			£15	£15	£15	£15	£15
Boys Aged 5-12					£20 •		
Boys Aged 13-16			£25	£25	£25 •	£25	£25
Girls Aged 5-12			£25	£25	£25	£25	£25
Girls Aged 13-16			£37	£37	£37 •	£37	£37
Colour Bar			Graduate Stylist	Stylist	Senior Stylist	Director	Senior Director
Root Tint Permanent	up to 2 inches		£45	£50	£55 •	£60	£65
Root Tint Semi	up to 2 inches		£40	£45	£50 •	£55	£60
Fu ll Head Permanent	may incur thick/long hair	charge	£65	• £70	£75 •	£80	£85
Full Head Semi	may incur thick/long hair	charge	£60	£65	£70 •	£75	£80
Parting Foils	parting & sides includes	toner	£45	£50	£55 •	£70	£75
Half Head Foils	includes toner		£90	£95	£100 •	£105	£110
Full Head Foils	includes toner		£105	£115	£125 •	£135	£145
Ba l ayage Refresh	hairline & parting, includ	les toner	£50	£60	£70 •	£80	£90
Balayage Full Head	includes toner		£115	£125	£135 •	£145	£155
Platinum Card Roots	includes toner		£50	• £60	£70 •	£80	£90
Platinum Card Full Head	toner included, may incu hair charge	r thick/long	£90	• £100	£110 •	£120	£130
Thick/Long Hair Charge	one charge for thick hair for long hair	, one charge	£15	£15	£15 •	£15	£15
Toner/Colour Refresh	one charge for thick hair for long hair	, one charge	£30	• £30	£30 •	£30	£30
Keratin Blow Dry			Graduate Stylist	Stylist	Senior Stylist	Director	Senior Director
Short	up to jawline		£70	• £80 ·	£90 •	£100	£110
Medium	up to shoulder				£120 •		
Long	below shoulder		£130	£140	£150 •	£160	£170
Thick/Long Hair Charge	one charge for thick hair for long hair	, one charge	£15	£15	£15 •	£15	£15
	X 8		* *	S. S. C.			
***	ALL PRESE			4			
		Nin.	300	1		4	14.0
		1		STYLE	VAEUN		3
		THE STATE OF				A. A.	
		The second secon	-			Constitution of	

Nails

Gel Nails

Upper Lip Threading

Gel Manicure	1hr	• £40
Gel Extensions (Full Set)	2hr	• £60
Gel Extensions Infills/Corrections (Done By Our Salon)	2hr	• £50
Gel Removals	30mins	• £15
Gel Pedicure	1hr	• £43
Nail Art	From	• £5
Manicure and Pedicure With Polish		
Manicure	45mins	• £25
Nail Repair/Correction	10mins	• £5
Pedicure	45mins	• £30
Pol <mark>ish change</mark>	20mins	• £10
Children		
Gel Manicure	45mins	• £25
Gel Pedicure	45mins	• £25
Manicure File & Paint	30mins	• £15
Pedicure File & Paint	30mins	• £15
Threading - Tinting		
LvL Lash Lift & Tint	45 mins	• £35
Eyebrow Threading	15 mins	• £7
Eyebrow Tinting	20mins	• £7
Sideburn Threading	15 mins	• £7
Chin Threading	15 mins	• £7

15 mins

• £5